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January 12, 2023 Agenda Item #3 Bass Lake Estates TM-R22-0001

Bass Lake Action Committee <basslakemembers@gmail.com>
Wed 1/11/2023 8:20 AM

To: Planning Department <planning@edcgov.us>
Cc: Jon X. Vegna <JVegna@edcgov.us>;Kris X. Payne <KPayne@edcgov.us>;Lexi Boeger <Lexi.Boeger@edcgov.us>;Andy Nevis
<Andy.Nevis@edcgov.us>;Daniel Harkin <Daniel.Harkin@edcgov.us>;blacinfo@aol.com <blacinfo@aol.com>

i 2 attachments (3 MB)

BasslakeEstates_TM-R22-0001_BLAC_PublicComments_Jjan-11-2023.pdf; Exhibit 1
BassLakeEstatesFlyer_Staff_Supports_Alternate.pdf;

Some people who received this message don't often get email from basslakemembers@gmail.com. Learn why this is
important

Hello,

The Bass Lake Action Committee Board of Directors would like to submit the attached public
comment in advance of the County of El Dorado Planning Commission January 12, 2023 Public
hearing regarding Agenda Item #3 TM-R22-0001 Bass Lake Estates.

Thank you,

John Davey

2023 Bass Lake Action Committee Vice President
http://basslakeaction.org
https://facebook.com/BasslLakeAction
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